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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 4,5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hayleigh Rodriguez2000
Basel's

9.200 9.875 9.5009.600 38.175
6T 2 1 14T 1 

1 

Daniella Anaya2104
RBGA

9.150 9.650 9.8009.400 38.000
9T 9T 5T 1 2 

2 

Ariana Larsen2020
Powersports

9.450 9.800 9.4759.250 37.975
2 4 9 16T 3 

3 

Haylie Davis2073
East Texas

9.050 9.550 9.6509.550 37.800
16T 18T 2 4 4 

4 

Jenna Suchadoll2101
RBGA

9.500 9.300 9.2509.525 37.575
1 45T 3 29T 5 

5 

Katelin Goff2002
Basel's

9.050 9.500 9.5759.425 37.550
16T 22T 4 9T 6 

6 

Taylor Norton2106
RBGA

8.850 9.650 9.6759.150 37.325
38T 9T 16 3 7 

7 

Madison Haynes2082
Maximum

8.850 9.850 9.4759.125 37.300
38T 3 17 16T 8 

8 

Yuri Dunlap2006
Basel's

9.400 9.725 9.3008.850 37.275
3T 5T 39T 25T 9T

9T

Ava Ackerman2091
RBGA

9.150 9.575 9.5009.050 37.275
9T 16T 20 14T 9T

9T

Almundena Pelaez2081
Maximum

9.100 9.900 9.2509.000 37.250
14T 1 22T 29T 11T

11T

Kaelyn Schopmeyer2093
RBGA

9.200 9.650 9.6008.800 37.250
6T 9T 50T 8 11T

11T

Alisen Rambur2100
RBGA

8.900 9.700 9.5259.025 37.150
32T 7 21 12T 13 

13 

Anaryia Gonzalez2005
Basel's

8.850 9.500 9.5509.225 37.125
38T 22T 10 11 14 

14 

Aspen Foster2090
RBGA

9.150 9.600 9.4258.850 37.025
9T 13T 39T 20T 15 

15 

Isabella Gutierrez2105
RBGA

9.250 9.275 9.5258.950 37.000
5 48T 29T 12T 16 

16 

Lea Poropat2112
WGC

8.450 9.550 9.6259.350 36.975
74T 18T 7 5T 17 

17 

Melissa Bowers2003
Basel's

9.050 9.650 9.1509.000 36.850
16T 9T 22T 37T 18T

18T

Kara Dyott2001
Basel's

9.150 9.475 9.6258.600 36.850
9T 25T 65T 5T 18T

18T

Saydee Broaddus2058
WGA

9.000 9.275 9.1509.400 36.825
20T 48T 5T 37T 20 

20 

Ashtyn Smith2088
RBGA

9.050 9.550 9.2508.875 36.725
16T 18T 37T 29T 21 

21 

Abigail Pink2103
RBGA

8.600 9.575 9.2509.200 36.625
61T 16T 11T 29T 22 

22 

Hannah Goddard2075
Maximum

9.200 9.400 9.1508.850 36.600
6T 35T 39T 37T 23 

23 

Sydney Rubio2060
WGA

8.850 9.475 9.2508.950 36.525
38T 25T 29T 29T 24 

24 
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Londyn Marshall2080
Maximum

9.150 8.750 9.5759.000 36.475
9T 78T 22T 9T 25 

25 

Elizabeth O'Reilly2102
RBGA

8.800 9.450 9.3758.825 36.450
48T 27T 47T 23 26T

26T

Ema Suljkanovic2096
RBGA

9.000 9.300 9.2008.950 36.450
20T 45T 29T 36 26T

26T

Alaina Rivera2085
Maximum

9.000 9.725 8.9758.725 36.425
20T 5T 56 53T 28T

28T

Elise Rubio2062
WGA

8.550 9.675 9.0009.200 36.425
68* 8 11T 52 28T

28T

Natalie Green2009
WCC

8.550 9.375 9.3259.175 36.425
68* 38T 13T 24 28T

28T

Abigail Huffman2007
Basel's

9.000 9.425 9.0508.900 36.375
20T 29T 35T 46T 31 

31 

Danielle Baker2004
Basel's

8.650 9.425 9.2759.000 36.350
57T 29T 22T 27T 32 

32 

Annaliese Lowery2050
Juergen's

8.950 9.450 9.1258.800 36.325
27* 27T 50T 41T 33T

33T

Brooke Agnew2087
RBGA

8.950 9.400 9.4258.550 36.325
27* 35T 68T 20T 33T

33T

Grace Flynt2069
East Texas

9.000 8.650 9.3009.275 36.225
20T 82T 8 25T 35 

35 

Eva Blanchard2078
Maximum

8.800 9.050 9.7008.650 36.200
48T 61T 62T 2 36 

36 

Halle Stroud2016
WCC

8.550 9.000 9.4259.175 36.150
68T 64T 13T 20T 37 

37 

Haley Hall2084
Maximum

8.450 9.425 9.1259.100 36.100
74T 29T 18 41T 38 

38 

Ta'Nijah Dennis2053
Juergen's

8.900 9.375 8.8508.925 36.050
32T 38T 34 64T 39 

39 

Julianne Faucett2028
K2

8.600 9.150 9.0259.175 35.950
61T 55T 13T 50T 40 

40 

Adilyn Ross2046
Juergen's

8.950 9.200 8.9008.850 35.900
27T 52T 39T 60T 41 

41 

Chaslen Garrett2027
K2

8.800 9.425 8.6508.950 35.825
48T 29T 29T 89T 42 

42 

Stella Hendricks2079
Maximum

8.600 8.875 9.4508.850 35.775
61T 68 39T 18T 43T

43T

Carolina Barrios2056
Juergen's

8.800 9.225 8.7509.000 35.775
48T 50T 22* 78T 43T

43T

Ina Jackson2017
Powersports

8.900 9.075 8.8009.000 35.775
32T 59T 22* 71T 43T

43T

Ananian Cruz2098
RBGA

8.950 9.075 9.6258.100 35.750
27T 59T 87T 5T 46T

46T

Addison Geisbush2083
Maximum

9.100 8.550 9.4508.650 35.750
14T 89T 62T 18T 46T

46T

Olivia Chirchill2086
Maximum

8.450 9.300 8.9009.075 35.725
74T 45T 19 60T 48T

48T
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Kaylah Boatcallie2019
Powersports

8.900 9.200 8.9508.675 35.725
32T 52T 59T 55T 48T

48T

Nia Dyer2008
Basel's

8.750 9.150 8.8758.900 35.675
55T 55T 35T 62T 50 

50 

Sophia Garza2097
RBGA

9.000 9.500 8.8008.300 35.600
20T 22T 78T 71T 51 

51 

Reagan Alexander2061
WGA

8.350 9.600 9.2508.375 35.575
86T 13T 76T 29T 52T

52T

Kenlie Schaefer2013
WCC

8.600 9.350 9.0758.550 35.575
61T 41T 68T 44T 52T

52T

Lauralynn McDonald2015
WCC

8.850 9.225 9.0508.450 35.575
38T 50T 73T 46T 52T

52T

Lundynn Sampson2044
Juergen's

8.800 9.100 8.8508.800 35.550
48T 58 50T 64T 55 

55 

Megan Garris2039
Bannon's

8.650 9.375 8.6758.825 35.525
57T 38T 47T 84T 56T

56T

Mallory Herrera2025
K2

8.600 9.200 9.0258.700 35.525
61T 52T 57T 50T 56T

56T

Ellie Lewis2037
Bannon's

8.300 9.600 8.6758.850 35.425
90T 13T 39T 84T 58 

58 

Kallyn Carroll2107
RBGA

9.400 8.850 9.0508.025 35.325
3T 69T 92T 46T 59 

59 

Kailyn Sanchez2057
Juergen's

8.150 9.350 9.2508.550 35.300
103 41T 68T 29T 60T

60T

Kahryn Dyson2071
East Texas

8.800 8.825 8.9258.750 35.300
48T 75 53T 58T 60T

60T

Marllah Adams2099
RBGA

9.000 8.650 8.9508.675 35.275
20T 82T 59T 55T 62 

62 

Rachel Yborra2095
RBGA

8.600 9.400 8.8508.250 35.100
61T 35T 81T 64T 63 

63 

Brenna Laderer2024
K2

8.600 8.550 9.0758.850 35.075
61T 89T 39T 44T 64 

64 

Mya Davis2065
AIM

8.850 8.850 8.3509.000 35.050
38T 69T 22T 103T 65 

65 

Caidlyn Colson2018
Powersports

8.900 8.775 8.6758.600 34.950
32T 77 65T 84T 66 

66 

Maya Pickett2022
K2

8.350 9.350 9.0508.175 34.925
86T 41T 85 46T 67 

67 

Ahmiyah Lambert2040
Juergen's

8.950 8.850 8.6258.275 34.700
27T 69* 80 93 68T

68T

Blythe Simms2111
WGC

8.450 8.850 8.5758.825 34.700
74T 69* 47T 96 68T

68T

Caitlyn Anyikam2051
Juergen's

8.550 8.750 8.7008.675 34.675
68T 78T 59T 82T 70 

70 

Emma Fehlis2033
Bannon's

8.400 9.425 8.4258.375 34.625
83T 29T 76T 101 71 

71 

Skylar Green2036
Bannon's

7.950 9.550 9.1008.000 34.600
105T 18T 94T 43 72T

72T

ProScore v5.3.2 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Powersports



Level 1, 2 & 4 District 5 Championships
Meet Results
Oct 15-16, 2016

Page: 4
Printed: 10/18/2016 9:39:31 PM

Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 4,5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addyson Adams2094
RBGA

8.800 9.150 8.7507.900 34.600
48T 55T 96T 78T 72T

72T

Pailyn Dedear2047
Juergen's

8.250 9.050 8.5258.750 34.575
92T 61T 53T 97 74 

74 

Victoria Garza2048
Juergen's

8.250 9.050 8.9508.200 34.450
92T 61T 84 55T 75T

75T

Cashmere Ward2110
WGC

8.400 8.575 8.9758.500 34.450
83T 87T 72 53T 75T

75T

Isabella Gallegos2038
Bannon's

8.200 9.425 8.8257.850 34.300
97* 29T 101 69T 77T

77T

Iyanna Encalade2031
K2

8.200 8.550 8.7008.850 34.300
97* 89T 39T 82T 77T

77T

Peyton Hebert2108
RBGA

8.650 8.600 8.5008.525 34.275
57T 85T 71 98 79 

79 

Keri Ovalle2042
Juergen's

8.450 8.200 8.6508.950 34.250
74T 99 29T 89T 80T

80T

Sideny McClendon2049
Juergen's

8.900 8.600 8.1508.600 34.250
32T 85T 65T 108T 80T

80T

Kerrington Cooper2064
AIM

8.500 8.500 9.2757.900 34.175
73 93 96T 27T 82 

82 

Lexi Chapa2035
Bannon's

8.250 9.000 8.7758.100 34.125
92T 64T 87T 76T 83 

83 

Zoey Selman2032
Bannon's

8.200 9.350 8.2508.300 34.100
97T 41T 78T 106T 84T

84T

Kelsey Ryan2063
AIM

8.850 8.075 8.7258.450 34.100
38* 100 73T 80T 84T

84T

Emma Fernandez2012
WCC

8.850 8.675 8.6757.900 34.100
38* 81 96T 84T 84T

84T

Emma Rose Withers2074
Maximum

8.450 8.575 8.7758.250 34.050
74T 87T 81T 76T 87 

87 

Abigail McClure2023
K2

8.850 7.150 9.1508.875 34.025
38T 106T 37T 37T 88 

88 

Noelle Nerbonne2092
RBGA

8.450 8.800 8.9257.750 33.925
74T 76 106 58T 89 

89 

Lauren Martin2089
RBGA

8.850 8.625 8.6007.800 33.875
38T 84 102T 94T 90T

90T

Jewel Johnson2011
WCC

8.350 8.250 8.6508.625 33.875
86T 97T 64 89T 90T

90T

Brittany Trujillo2055
Juergen's

8.450 7.800 8.8008.700 33.750
74T 103 57T 71T 92 

92 

Lauren Goldstein2052
Juergen's

8.200 8.850 8.4508.025 33.525
97T 69T 92T 100 93 

93 

Emery McElroy2113
WGC

7.000 8.725 8.8758.750 33.350
110 80 53T 62T 94 

94 

Allison Johnson2070
East Texas

8.650 8.250 8.6007.800 33.300
57T 97T 102T 94T 95 

95 

Zoey Sparkman2021
Powersports

8.400 8.300 8.3008.125 33.125
83T 95T 86 105 96 

96 
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Avery Gully2026
K2

8.250 8.550 8.2508.050 33.100
92T 89T 90T 106T 97 

97 

Elle Wegmann2043
Juergen's

8.200 8.050 8.8007.900 32.950
97T 101 96T 71T 98 

98 

Libby Miller2034
Bannon's

7.850 8.850 8.3507.875 32.925
107 69T 100 103T 99 

99 

Valerie Olvera2109
WGC

8.750 7.150 8.8508.050 32.800
55T 106T 90T 64T 100 

100 

Reese White2030
K2

8.350 7.000 8.8008.425 32.575
86T 108T 75 71T 101 

101 

Keira Woods2059
WGA

7.100 9.000 8.1508.250 32.500
109 64T 81T 108T 102 

102 

Lilly Kennedy2029
K2

8.300 8.000 8.8507.250 32.400
90T 102 111 64T 103 

103 

Makenna Boger2068
East Texas

7.650 9.000 8.4007.300 32.350
108 64T 110 102 104 

104 

Elizabeth Phipps2041
Juergen's

8.450 7.750 8.4757.650 32.325
74T 104 107 99 105 

105 

Mckenzie Schmittauer2066
AIM

8.250 7.300 8.6508.000 32.200
92T 105 94T 89T 106 

106 

Peyton Russin2077
Maximum

8.050 8.425 7.7507.400 31.625
104 94 108T 110 107 

107 

Chloe Mosby2067
East Texas

7.950 7.000 8.8257.800 31.575
105T 108T 102T 69T 108 

108 

Landry Cockrell2054
Juergen's

8.550 6.300 8.6757.800 31.325
68T 110 102T 84T 109 

109 

Avery Matlock2014
WCC

8.200 8.300 7.4007.400 31.300
97T 95T 108T 111 110 

110 

Haleigh Hunt2045
Juergen's

6.800 5.200 8.7258.100 28.825
111 111 87T 80T 111 

111 

Mya Ellett2076
Maximum

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
112* 112* 112* 112* 112*

112*

Taylor Fuller2072
East Texas

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
112* 112* 112* 112* 112*

112*

Kate Moffitt2010
WCC

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
112* 112* 112* 112* 112*

112*
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